
+ Thursday, August 5
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Cavallaro
45 We Travel the Friendly Roadwith the Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Harmony Half-Hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Merry-Go-Round
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Robeson
2. 0 Light Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review;tendon Letter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Radio Concert Hail
4. 0 Durante
4.15 Semprini
4.30 Clooney Sings
4.45 Pied Pipers
6.465 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Hits
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Reserved
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Michael Darlin9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Soft Music
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Tropicana
11. 0 I Remember Gienn Miller, featuring
Ray Anthony
41.30 May and Heath Vocal Interludes by
Peggy Lee12. 0 Close down

22Bwieon.Oa.m. Breakfast session
Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Soprano and Contralto

A5 Light Orchestras0. O Doctor Paul
0.15 Bing Sings
0.30 David’s Children
0.45 Courtship and Marriage
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11. O Light Variety
11.30
Shoepieg Reporter

(Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Marian Anderson
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-
view; Home Decorating; London Letter
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 ie the Films4.0 ay’s Harmonists4.15 ait Cotton’s Orchestra
4.3) ~ ps Knight
4.45 Ken Griffin at the Organ5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
6.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell it to Taylors
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Reserved
Sportscall from the Empire Games
Money-go-Round
Reserved
Eight Hour Alibi
Me Another
Allan Jones
Accent on Melody

O Favourites of Yesterday
5 From the Continent
0 Dark Destiny45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers0 Close downAAs
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 On Your Way, Children8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.39 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 January’s Daughter10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Morning Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Book Review; London Letter; Home.
Decorating
3.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra

| 3.45 Tauber Favourites
4. 0 The Bell Sisters
4.15 Ethel Smith, rhythm organist
4.30 The Heart of the Matter
4.45 Joy Nichols and Benny Lee6. 0 Variety Half Hour
6.30 Evening Star: Dinah Shore
5.46 Tom Corbett: Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Leroy Anderson and his Pop Con-cert Orchestra
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Danny Kaye with songs from HansChristian Andersen
What’s New on Record
Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Reserved
Sportscall from the Empire Games
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princes
I Spy
Ask Me Another
Suppertime Concert
Featuring Gisele MacKenzie
Dixieland Detour
Dark Destiny
Riccarton is on the Air
Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
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Doctor Paul
The Dévil and the LadyDavid’s Children é

Courtship and MarrlagMusic for Milady
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
-m. Tapestries of Life
Records at Random
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
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London Letter; Home Decorating
.30 Afternoon Musicale
eS Bass Ballads
15 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
30 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir
.45 Memories0 Family Favourites5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music, Music
6.45 Personality Paradere Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games|8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. O Ejight-Hour Alibi
10.15 Rhythm Roundup
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Startime
411. 0 Music for Moderns
12. 0 Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
. 0 Good Morning Requests
30 Light Orchestras |

.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
wart)Alias Jane Morgan
n_@

Poor Man’s OrangeRowan LodgeThe Unbeliever
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Light Orchestral Music
Lunch Music
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.m. Novelty Instrumentalists
Rhugnbas and Sambas
Wefnen’s Hour (Kay Begg):You Be the Judge; Book Talk; London.

Newsletter
|Musical Comedy StarsAlbert Sandler’s Orchestra

Rhythm on the Keyboard
|
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Popular Songs: Jan Mazurus
March Time
Famous Ballads
Concert instrumentalists
Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

(6.45 Popular Songs in Harmony
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Teatime Tunes
6.16 Wild Life6.30 Musical Miscellany
7. 0 Eyes of Knight s

7.15 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Deadly Nightshade

7.45 . Sportscall from the Empire Gamee8.0 Tops in Pops (Norman Alien)8.30 Melodies from Europe8. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Romance in Rhythm: GordonJenkins
9.45 Spotlight Pianist: Felix King10.0 This Was the Week: SpanishArmada Destroyed10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent.
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: {welve months, 20/-; six months,

|

10/-. :

All. programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

Subscribing to a blend of malaprop-
ism and buffoonery Jimmy Durante has
been a figure of fun for more than two
generations. Beginning his career in a
Brooklyn honky tonk as a piano playercum singer of bawdy comical songs,
Durante has scaled the ladder of
success. Some of his best-known items
are on the air from 1ZB at 4.0 p.m.* +. *
The Glasgow Orpheus Choir was
founded in 1901 and was disbanded in
1951. It started in a working-men’sclub and for the 50 years of its lifeSir Hugh Robertson was its leader.
Wherever the Choir has gone it has
been acclaimed. Recordings by this
talented group may be heard from 4ZB
at 4.30 p.m.* + *
Ten o’clock this evening sees thefeature "This Was the Week’ on theair from 2ZA. The particular topic
concerns the destruction of the Span-
ish Armada.

NGuonae
ZheNationsFimesr:
BCinds
First t0feature
ANTI-FLUTTERVenetians
"WtNDextracost?

The biggest advance since
venetians went modern 4
Illustration at right: showg
what happens to 8 normal
venetian blind in 8 breeze
slats get out of position and
you are annoyed by 8 con-
tinual noise of Aapping and
jangling: This cannot happen
with new Anti-Flutter
National Venetians. They"rc
QULET 4
See the detail illustrationat right_~note how double-
web tapes 90 under andOver every slat. National
blinds are available with Ask Your localthis extra feature S0
make sure that You buy National dealer
Nationals, the only blinds for fuli detaila
On the market that give National Yenee
You every venetian blind Iien Blinds, 60advantage PLUS Anti- Habson Streete.Flutter tapes1 Aecklaad Pbone
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